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Item No.:    A663
Measurement: 17 × 825 ×  6

Unit: mm

SECTION  A-A SECTION  B-B

A A

B

B

Ø55

900

48
0

900

56
0

825

580

47
0

Overflow
75× 15 mm

44
5

90

70

Ciler

www.cilerbath.com

40

 

http://www.cilerbath.com
http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

